
Ergebnisliste 

OÖLM und OÖM Triathlon Olymische Distanz

Traun / 06.08.2023

 
Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

M U 23 Standard Distanz

1 154 Wenzelhuemer Peter 2000 Ironteam Eferding 2:03:43,0 215467

W 24-29 Standard Distanz

1 152 Weilguni Anja 1998 SV Gallneukirchen 2:17:31,0 940709

M 24-29 Standard Distanz

1 1 Lukatsch Rafael 1999 TRI RUN Linz 1:50:09,0 191104

2 92 Meindlhumer Lukas 1995 TV Wels 1862 2:01:07,0 143318

3 34 Eder Lukas 1997 Triathlon Mattigtal 2:11:22,0 817933

W 30-39 Standard Distanz

1 4 Aumair Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen 2:11:07,0 131891

2 45 Gehmair Elisa 1993 Sportunion Ohlsdorf T3-Triteam Traunsee 2:32:13,0 620512

3 138 Steinwender Sandra 1986 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 2:33:32,0 846951

4 159 Zwirtmayr Sara 1992 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:42:47,0 994317

5 22 Brandl Sophie 1987 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:44:39,0 873133

6 97 Otruba Martina 1987 TRI RUN Linz 3:05:44,0 269778

M 30-39 Standard Distanz

1 94 Neumann Mario 1985 Sportunion Ohlsdorf T3-Triteam Traunsee 2:07:14,0 61447

2 79 Klonner Markus 1988 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:07:25,0 817908

3 134 Stadlberger Alexander 1985 RC Grieskirchen 2:09:05,0 912843

4 17 Biemann Mario 1993 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:12:33,0 396394

5 102 Pillichshammer Gerald 1990 Sport Streicher Racing Team 2:13:55,0 421922

6 136 Breitwieser Roman 1988 Sportunion Pennewang 2:14:27,0 498995

7 31 Eckerstorfer Florian 1990 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 2:15:19,0 93805

8 78 Stöger David 1985 Sportunion Pennewang 2:18:19,0 852891

9 176 Stastny Jürgen 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 2:23:40,0 386332

10 119 Scheipner Manuel 1992 TriPower Freistadt 2:24:03,0 860543

11 118 Schatzl Herbert 1984 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:24:32,0 487150

12 57 Haslinger Andreas 1990 Sportunion Pennewang 2:35:04,0 681955

DNF 157 Zechleitner David 1992 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand DNF 731805

W 40-49 Standard Distanz

1 61 Hinum Nicole 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:30:27,0 863685

2 91 Mayer Julia 1977 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:38:54,0 397748

3 109 Pux Sabine 1980 TRI RUN Linz 2:48:33,0 803982

M 40-49 Standard Distanz

1 50 Gutenbrunner Martin 1976 TriPower Freistadt 2:06:05,0 560252

2 60 Helmberger Christian 1981 PSV Tri-Linz 2:07:33,0 216771

3 153 Weinberger Stefan 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 2:12:38,0 358531

4 142 Stroi Michael 1983 LG Innviertel 2:15:00,0 124228

5 37 Enzenhofer Manfred 1980 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:19:44,0 485914

6 155 Wernick Helmut 1980 TRI RUN Linz 2:28:46,0 264611

7 48 Grabinger Wolfgang 1978 starlim racing team wels 2:39:40,0 819419

8 67 Jandl Arno 1974 TRI RUN Linz 2:39:48,0 490024

9 115 Riepl Christoph 1976 sportteam-st.georgen 2:51:26,0 475693

10 101 Pichler Manfred 1980 TRI RUN Linz 3:00:15,0 708560
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Ergebnisliste 

OÖLM und OÖM Triathlon Olymische Distanz

Traun / 06.08.2023

Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

W 50-59 Standard Distanz

1 20 Bouvier Géraldine 1971 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:42:11,0 781097

2 106 Puchner Ulrike 1972 TRI RUN Linz 2:42:15,0 904097

3 116 Samhaber-Eckhardt Petra 1973 TRI RUN Linz 2:57:11,0 696183

M 50-59 Standard Distanz

1 77 Kincel Gert 1970 TRI RUN Linz 2:11:27,0 951652

2 19 Böhm Mario 1973 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:13:43,0 958552

3 126 Schrenk Harald 1965 TRI RUN Linz 2:18:53,0 51884

4 85 Leitner Andreas 1973 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:19:16,0 661910

5 51 Hainzl Albert 1968 TRI RUN Linz 2:25:26,0 510079

6 83 Lehenbauer Hubert 1970 TRI RUN Linz 2:39:22,0 260999

DNF 131 Seibert Harald 1965 SV Gallneukirchen DNF 163329

M 60-69 Standard Distanz

1 111 Rathbauer Joachim 1959 SV Gallneukirchen 2:27:49,0 330249

2 137 Steinwender Alfred 1954 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 2:49:55,0 538058

3 87 Lintner Robert 1962 FH OÖ Sports Team 2:49:58,0 109539

M 70-79 Standard Distanz

1 123 Schmidinger Walter 1946 Tri Team Wels 3:27:12,0 402114
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Ergebnisliste 

OÖLM und OÖM Triathlon Olymische Distanz

Traun / 06.08.2023

Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

Landesmeisterschaft Damen

1 4 Aumair Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen 2:11:07,0 131891

2 152 Weilguni Anja 1998 SV Gallneukirchen 2:17:31,0 940709

3 61 Hinum Nicole 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:30:27,0 863685

4 45 Gehmair Elisa 1993 Sportunion Ohlsdorf T3-Triteam Traunsee 2:32:13,0 620512

5 138 Steinwender Sandra 1986 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 2:33:32,0 846951

6 91 Mayer Julia 1977 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:38:54,0 397748

7 20 Bouvier Géraldine 1971 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:42:11,0 781097

8 106 Puchner Ulrike 1972 TRI RUN Linz 2:42:15,0 904097

9 159 Zwirtmayr Sara 1992 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:42:47,0 994317

10 22 Brandl Sophie 1987 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:44:39,0 873133

11 109 Pux Sabine 1980 TRI RUN Linz 2:48:33,0 803982

12 116 Samhaber-Eckhardt Petra 1973 TRI RUN Linz 2:57:11,0 696183

13 97 Otruba Martina 1987 TRI RUN Linz 3:05:44,0 269778

Landesmeisterschaft Herren

1 1 Lukatsch Rafael 1999 TRI RUN Linz 1:50:09,0 191104

2 92 Meindlhumer Lukas 1995 TV Wels 1862 2:01:07,0 143318

3 154 Wenzelhuemer Peter 2000 Ironteam Eferding 2:03:43,0 215467

4 50 Gutenbrunner Martin 1976 TriPower Freistadt 2:06:05,0 560252

5 94 Neumann Mario 1985 Sportunion Ohlsdorf T3-Triteam Traunsee 2:07:14,0 61447

6 79 Klonner Markus 1988 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:07:25,0 817908

7 60 Helmberger Christian 1981 PSV Tri-Linz 2:07:33,0 216771

8 134 Stadlberger Alexander 1985 RC Grieskirchen 2:09:05,0 912843

9 34 Eder Lukas 1997 Triathlon Mattigtal 2:11:22,0 817933

10 77 Kincel Gert 1970 TRI RUN Linz 2:11:27,0 951652

11 17 Biemann Mario 1993 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:12:33,0 396394

12 153 Weinberger Stefan 1983 PSV Tri-Linz 2:12:38,0 358531

13 19 Böhm Mario 1973 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:13:43,0 958552

14 102 Pillichshammer Gerald 1990 Sport Streicher Racing Team 2:13:55,0 421922

15 136 Breitwieser Roman 1988 Sportunion Pennewang 2:14:27,0 498995

16 142 Stroi Michael 1983 LG Innviertel 2:15:00,0 124228

17 31 Eckerstorfer Florian 1990 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 2:15:19,0 93805

18 78 Stöger David 1985 Sportunion Pennewang 2:18:19,0 852891

19 126 Schrenk Harald 1965 TRI RUN Linz 2:18:53,0 51884

20 85 Leitner Andreas 1973 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:19:16,0 661910

21 37 Enzenhofer Manfred 1980 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:19:44,0 485914

22 176 Stastny Jürgen 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 2:23:40,0 386332

23 119 Scheipner Manuel 1992 TriPower Freistadt 2:24:03,0 860543

24 118 Schatzl Herbert 1984 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 2:24:32,0 487150

25 51 Hainzl Albert 1968 TRI RUN Linz 2:25:26,0 510079

26 111 Rathbauer Joachim 1959 SV Gallneukirchen 2:27:49,0 330249

27 155 Wernick Helmut 1980 TRI RUN Linz 2:28:46,0 264611

28 57 Haslinger Andreas 1990 Sportunion Pennewang 2:35:04,0 681955

29 83 Lehenbauer Hubert 1970 TRI RUN Linz 2:39:22,0 260999

30 48 Grabinger Wolfgang 1978 starlim racing team wels 2:39:40,0 819419

31 67 Jandl Arno 1974 TRI RUN Linz 2:39:48,0 490024

32 137 Steinwender Alfred 1954 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 2:49:55,0 538058

33 87 Lintner Robert 1962 FH OÖ Sports Team 2:49:58,0 109539

34 115 Riepl Christoph 1976 sportteam-st.georgen 2:51:26,0 475693

35 101 Pichler Manfred 1980 TRI RUN Linz 3:00:15,0 708560

36 123 Schmidinger Walter 1946 Tri Team Wels 3:27:12,0 402114

DNF 157 Zechleitner David 1992 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand DNF 731805

DNF 131 Seibert Harald 1965 SV Gallneukirchen DNF 163329
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